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2012-2013 
Sports, Teams, Clubs, and 
Extracurricular Activities 

 
Get Involved! 

CLUBS:  
HOSA (Health Occupations Students of America),  

    Chad Greenwood 
DECA (Marketing), Karsten Walker 

MC Club (Multi Cultural), Belinda Talonia 

FBLA (Future Business Leaders of America), Sharon Codner  

FCCLA (Family Career and Community Leaders of America),       

    Marti Read 
TSA (Technology Student Association), Jennifer Bjornstad 

Skills -USA (Trade & Skilled Technology), David Haight 

Drama Club – Nathan Criman, ncriman@alpinedistrict.org  

Drama productions and competitions; contact Mr. Criman 

Asian Appreciation Club – Jordan Fong, jfong@alpinedistrict.org  

Contact Mr. Fong for more information 
 

 

ACTIVITIES WITH A SCHEDULED CLASS:  
Ballroom Team - Andrew Young   bruinballroom@live.com  

Auditions - May 22-23, 3-5 pm in MVHS Dance Studio; Come 

dressed to impress. Must be present both days!   

All Choir groups - Rosemary Matthews, www.mvhschoir.com 

   Auditions for All Choirs April 19, 20, 23 

   A Cappella and Chamber Choir: For Junior and Senior    

   students by audition 

   Ladies Symphonic Voices & Men’s Chorus - Grades 10 - 12 

   Ariosa - vocal techniques; open to all students by audition;    

   class size is limited 

   Con Brio Choir - advanced women’s choir; by audition 

   Concert Choir - Open to all students. No audition required. 

Cheerleaders - Taylon Richards, trichards@alpinedistrict.org 

Clinics May 14-16 @ 4-6 pm ; Tryouts May 17 @ 4-6 pm 

Jazz Band or Wind Symphony - John Bowman 
Auditions – April 18-May 3, 2012; go online to 

jbowman@alpinedistrict.org  for audition requirements. 

Symphonic Band, Symphonic Orchestra & Percussion Class  

are open to all students. 

Orchesis Dance Company - Angela Davis, 

angeladavis@alpinedistrict.org  Orchesis Class taught B1 

Auditions required; minimum 2.5 GPA;  

Auditions May 24, 3:00 pm @ dance studio; callbacks May 25 

Bruin Crew – Jeralyn Merrill, leadership class taught B5; CE 

credit; application & interview needed to join 

LIA (Latinos in Action)–Jose Enriquez, leadership class taught  

A4, B8; approval required 

Student Council-Mack Fieldsted, mfieldsted@alpinedistrict.org  

Leadership class taught A1; for requirements contact Mr. Fieldsted 

Yearbook – Becky Lant, blant@alpinedistrict.org  

Summer camp June 
 

 

EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES:  
Mock Trial - David Carpenter, dcarpenter@alpinedistrict.org  

Compete against other schools as attorneys, witnesses, and bailiffs in 

simulated trials; Meetings start in Nov; competitions in Feb. & Mar. 

 

Model United Nations - David Carpenter 
Act as diplomats from foreign nations & try to solve global problems 

at conferences with other schools; conferences at U & BYU 

National Honor Society – Nancy Kelley, nkelley@alpinedistrict.org  

For requirements please contact Mrs. Kelley 

Plays and Musicals - Nathan Criman, ncriman@alpinedistrict.org 

Contact Mr. Criman for more information 
 

SPORTS:  
FALL: 

Cross Country - Mike Hunter, mhunter@alpinedistrict.org 

Summer training begins Monday June 18 at 7:30 am.  

Monday - Friday practice at 7:30 am.  Contact Coach Hunter. 

Football - Jon Snyder, jsnyder@alpinedistrict.org   

Parents Meeting May 29 @ 7 pm; Official start date is June 11
th

 at 

6:30- 8 am in the weight room; grades 9-12; Ute Shoot 7 on 7 

Tourney is June 2 @ 7:30 am; Padded Camp is June 25-29 @ 7-9 

am; Mandatory Practices Begin July 30 @ 7-9 am 

Golf Boys –  

Try outs  July 30 

Soccer Girls - Sara Atuaia   atuaia@gmail.com  

Tryouts in August; Camp June 6 -10 at 8:30-10:30 am at the rec. 

center field; Cost $50; Dixie camp July2-6; more info to come 

Swimming - Missy Bahr, missybahr@alpinedistrict.org   

Contact the coach for more information 

Tennis Girls - Wil Mueller, wmueller@alpinedistrict.org  

May 23 Meet at Media Center @ 2:30; July 31, Aug. 1-2 warms ups 

on court @ 8:00 am; Aug 6 Official tryouts @ 8:00 am 

Volleyball - Andrew Young, bruinvolleyball@live.com  

Tryouts in main gym Aug 6-9 from 9 am – 3:30 pm each day with a 

1 ½ hour lunch break; Dress to play 

WINTER: 

Basketball Boys - Andrew Blanchard, 

ablanchard@alpinedistrict.org  Camp is June 18-22, grades 3-8 @ 9-

11am, grades 9-12 @ 11-1; all grades shooting camp @ 1-2;Cost $65 

Basketball Girls – Camie Oakey, coakey@alpinedistrict.org  

Camp is June 11-14 from 9 am – 12 pm.  Cost is $60.  For all girls  

6
th

 grade and up; Contact coach for more info. 

Wrestling - Chad Blevins, cblevins@alpinedistrict.org  

Summer lifting starts June 4 @ 9-10 am MWF; 1
st
 official practice 

Nov. 5; wrestling class A4, contact Coach Blatter to sign up for class 

SPRING: 

Baseball – Steve Boyack, sboyack@alpinedistrict.org  

Contact Coach Boyack regarding summer camp/league & fall league 

Track and Field - Mike Hunter, mhunter@alpinedistrict.org 

Please contact Coach Hunter for more information 

Golf Girls – Mack Fieldsted, mfieldsted@alpinedistrict.org  

Students interested in golf, contact the coach to sign up.  

Soccer Boys - Mark Graham 

Contact Coach Graham at mark.j.graham@wellsfargo.com  

Tennis Boys -Wil Mueller, wmueller@alpinedistrict.org 

Start date  Feb 25; contact Coach Mueller for more information 

Softball – Jenni Thurston, jthurston@alpinedistrict.org  

Contact Coach Thurston for more information 

mailto:ncriman@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:jfong@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:www.bruinballroom@live.com
http://www.mvhschoir.com/
mailto:trichards@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:jbowman@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:angeladavis@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:mfieldsted@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:blant@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:dcarpenter@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:nkelley@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:ncriman@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:jsnyder@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:atuaia@gmail.com
mailto:missybahr@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:wmueller@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:www.bruinvolleyball@live.com
mailto:ablanchard@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:coakey@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:cblevins@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:sboyack@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:mfieldsted@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:mark.j.graham@wellsfargo.com
mailto:wmueller@alpinedistrict.org
mailto:jthurston@alpinedistrict.org

